@

CS51190

NO. | DESCRIPTION NO. | DESCRIPTION

1 CROSS HEAD SCREW M5*14 36 | WINDSHIELD

2 GEAR HOUSING COVER 37 CROSS HEAD TAPPING SCREW ST5*58
3 TERMINAL CAP 38 STATOR

4 HEX SOCKET SCREW M8*14 39 LEFT HANDLE

5 FLAT WASHER8 (8.5 ®18x2) 40 CODE PROTECTOR

6 OUTER FLANGE 41 SWITCH

7 BLADE 190%20%2.4*24T 42 LEFT AND RIGHT PUTTER

8 INNER FLANGE 43 SWITCH SPRING 06.6*00.6*20
9 DIAL BUTTON 44 PCB SPEED CONTROL ROD
10 DOUBLE SHAFT RETAINING RING 45 RIGHT HANDLE

11 MOVABLE GUARD 46 BASE PIN

12 CROSS HEAD TAPPING SCREW ST4*16 47 | ANGLE BRACKET

13 TORSION SPRING ©47.5*®1.5*7.5 48 SHAFT RETAINING RING @7
14 CROSS HEAD SCREW M4 X 12 49 LOCK KNOB

15 FRONT COVER 50 SEMI-HOLLOW RIVET 08% 18
16 BALL BEARING 6001-2RS 51 FLAT WASHER 08.2*®14 * 0.3
17 HOLE RETAINING RING 28 52 DEPTH SUPPORT

18 SPINDLE 53 FLAT WASHER 06 X 016 X 1
19 FLAT KEY 5x5x10 54 DEPTH LOCKING LEVER

20 GEAR 55 DEPTH LOCKING KNOB

21 SHAFT RETAINING RING ©15 56 GUIDE RULER LOCK KNOB

22 OIL BEARING ©12*$8*10 57 BASE

26 SQUARE SCREW M6*22 58 BRUSH HOLDER

27 GEAR HOUSING 59 CARBON BRUSH

28 CROSS HEAD SCREW M6*18 60 CABLE

29 LIMIT RUBBER COLUMN 61 CROSS HEAD TAPPING SCREW ST4*22
30 ELASTIC CYLINDRICAL PIN ©4*25 62 BUTTON CELLS

31 SELF-LOCKING SPRING ®11.8*®0.7*27 63 DUST EXTRACTION ADAPTOR
32 SELF-LOCKING 64 PARALLEL GUIDE

33 BALL BEARING 6001-2RZ 65 HOUSING

34 ROTOR 66 REAR COVER

35 BALL BEARING 608-2Z

CS51190 ex -RU240816




